Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

Schule

Schule

Schule

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00

18:15

18:30

18:45

TuSpo Ziegenhain
Trampolin-
turnen
17.00-19.00

ESV Jahn Treysa
Basketball
16.30-18.00

F/E-Jgd
17.00-18.30

19:00

19:15

19:30

19:45

20:00

20:15

20:30

20:45

21:00

21:15

21:30

21:45

TTC
Schwalm-
ESV Jahn Treysa stadt

Badminton Tisch-

2/3 tennis
19.00-22.00 1/3
19.00-
22.00

Reha-Vital ZIG
Koronarsport
19.00-20.30

ESV Jahn Treysa

Mi, 18.30-20.30

ESV Jahn Treysa
Basketball
20.30-22.00

22:00

JSG MEN/GIL/WIE

HLV-Leistungszentrum

Schule

Schule

ESV Jahn Treysa

Basketball

17.00-19.00

ESV Jahn Treysa
Badminton
19.00-20.30

SpVgg Zella-
Loshausen
20.30-22.00

ESV Jahn
Treysa
Volley-
ball Mix

1/3
Fr, 19.00-
22.00

TTC Schwalmstadt
Tischtennis
1/3
19.00-22.00

Schule im Ostergrund, 3-Feld




